A24673

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only





06 OCT 18 AM 10: 49 (종산) SHOLD IN STATE



	ACCOUNT NO.	:	072100000	032	
	REFERENCE	:	531168	5124005	
	AUTHORIZATION	9	millele	nan	
	COST LIMIT	: (\$ 52.50		THE BE T
					PER S
ORDER DATE :	October 17, 2006				THE B
ORDER TIME :	9:21 AM				ST EFF
ORDER NO. :	531168-005				FLOP 53
CUSTOMER NO:	5124005				IN A DIA

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: BOYNTON SANDPIPER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Denise Mick - EXT# 2950

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

Boynton Sandpiper Limited Partnership

(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on June 11, 1987 _____, hereby submits this Certificate of Dissolution.

FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (State why partnership is submitting dissolution)

The events for dissolution that are specified in the partnership agreement have occurred.

		<u> </u>	
		TAL	06
		Pri Pri	E E
SECOND: A Notice	of Dissolution is attached.		5
(Check bo	x if attached.)	355	in s
THIRD: Effective date, if othe	than the date of filing:		117:53
(Effective date cannot be prior t Department of State.)	o nor more than 90 days after the da	tte this document is filed by the Fl	OF DA
Signatures of each general s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.: NHP Real Estate Corporat	partner or the person appointe	d pursuant to	
Melanie A. Vicknair, Ass	air istant Secretary		
	· ·	<u></u>	<u></u>
	<u></u>		<u> </u>
Filing Fee:	\$52.50		

rning rees	9 <i>34</i> ,30
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75

١

...

By: